HA NORTH HEMPSTEAD HOUSING AUTHORITY

MATTHEW CUOMO, CHAIRMAN

Managing Agent and Owner of North Hempstead Housing Development Incorporated
899 Broadway, Suite 121, Westbury, NY 11590

TEL: (516) 627-6433 FAX: (516) 627-8476

DOLLY CARRINGTON, PHM, VPM

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

Date
12 janvye

9 fevriye

2 Mas

6 avril

4 me

lye jen

13 jiye

3 Out

14 septanm
5 Oktob

2 novanm

7 Desanm

ALAN COOPER, Ph. D
ARTHUR J. SMITH
TRACI S. CAINES
KIMBERLY KEISERMAN
DESIREE WOODSON
VALERIE WALKER

BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 2026

Type
Konséy Piblik

Konsey Piblik
Konsey Piblik
Konséy Piblik
Konsey Piblik
Konséy Piblik
Konsey Piblik
Konséy Piblik
Konsey Piblik
Konsey Piblik
Konsey Piblik

Konsey Piblik

Time

3:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

Location

Jaden Magnolia
Jaden Magnolia
Fon Manhasset
Kay Harbor
Pond View Kay
Laurel Kay
Jaden Magnolia
Spinney Hill
Jaden Magnolia
Fon Manhasset
Jaden Magnolia

Fon Manhasset



